
!36-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, June 21,

Public Auction Register
Closing Date Monday 5:00 P.M.

of each week's publication
Internet Sale Register will be updated

by Friday at 12 Noon
ATTKNTION AI'CTIONEKRS

All sales register info needs complete address,
street, town, conntv & state.

TUBS, JULY 15 - 7PM Real
Estate, 153 Blue Rock Hill
Rd , Elverson, PA, by Homing
Farm Agency AU-2417-L
610-286-5183
WED JULY 16 - 6PM Wood-
working Shop Equipment,
Ziegler Auction, zieglerauc-
tion com.
THURS. JULY 17 - 4PM Valu-
able milk bottles, 40 yr col-
lection, 400 lots, at Blue Ball
Fireball, Blue Ball, PA, by Mi-
chael J. Martin Auct. &

Assoc., AU003697-L,
717-354-3197
THUR JUL 17 - 7PM Hem-
lock, NY 4-H Livestock sale
at the Great Hemlock Fair
Pirrung Auct. 585-728-2520.
FRI. JULY 18 -10AM 25
acres residential, Earl Twp.,
personal prop, tools, trac-
tors, 383 Redwell Rd„ New
Holland, Auct. Randal V.
Kline, *499, 717-733-1006.
FRI. JULY 18 - 12 30 PM 168
acre dairy farm, 2 large
homes Harrisonburg, VA
TRF Auctions, 2508 Lan-
ghome Rd, Lynchburg, Va.
(434)-847-7741. Mike Tor-
rence
FRI JULY 18 - IPM State
Graded Feeder Pig Sales,
Carlisle Livestock Market,
Inc, 548 Alexander Spnng
Rd , Carlisle, PA,
717-249-4511

Refton Community Fire Company
7th Annual Sale

Saturday June 28th 2003 - 8:30 AM
99 Church St. Refton PA

(Along 222, 6 miles S. from Lancaster,
6 miles N. ofQuarryville)

Groceries, Household Goods & Furniture, 2 New
Oak Bedroom suites, 4 New Box Spring &

Mattress Sets, Lumber, Quilts, Antiques,
Collectibles, Crafts, New & tJsild Carriages, 1
New Fiberglass carnage, 1 New Spring Wagon, 1*
New Open Buggy, ,1 New Breaking Cart con-
signed by Country Lane Coach, Spring Wagons
and Carts. Horses, Hitches & Tack, Farm Equip.,
New - D H Weldfng 48” portable barn fan
w/motor, scooters, 14’ hay tedder, 2 M & W 20
bu manure spreader, 2 Lancaster manure spread-
ers, (1) 95 bu (1) 25 bu., 2 16’ flatbed wagons,
Galry 17’ spinner tedder w/engine, 2 Conestoga
manure spreaders (1) 50 bu (1) 25 bu., D.S. Mfg.
1100 gal spreader, 8’ Dry Hill manure pump
w/hyd, Summit Hill, 3 row stalk chopper
w/diesel. Summit Hill discmower, Used- 3
Section spring harrow, White Horse H.D. forecart,
Gehl C4O silage cutter, N. H 256 rake (rebuilt),
N. H. baler (rebuilt), J. D. 3940 harvester w/table
(rebuilt), N H. mower w/Honda engine & clutch,
N H 892 Harvester w/new table, N.I. 323 corn-
picker (rebuilt), Tye no-till drill w/new bearings
and new discs., Tools, Contractor Equip.,
Pettibone Mercury 4000 lb. towmotor. Lawn &

Garden, 12x20 Shed - Jungle gym w/sliding
board. Loads of Hay and Straw.
‘B5 Ford E350 Mini Bus converted to Truck 8’

box w/5 ft overhead door - Auto V 8 P.S. P.B.
67 Corvair Motor Complete.

Many Items not listed
Items are sold on consignment - Donations appreciated
For information call 717-768-3239 or

717-786-9462 Please leave message
No Pets - No Tires - No Hazardous Materials -

No Poultry Equipment
Not responsible for accidents or theft -

$35.00 Deposit is required on all appliances
and electronics

Deposit will be refunded upon removal of item.
Terms by: Refton Community Fire Company

Consignments will be accepted Wednesday
June 25th through Friday June 27th 2003.

No out of State checks - Not an absolute
auction - Visa, Master Card accepted.
If items are not removed in one week, they

become the property of Refton Fire Company.
Conducted by Local and Well known

Auctioneers - Refton Community Fire Company
reserves the right to reject or accept any and

all items,
No Sunday Pickups - The Ground will

be closed on Sunday.
Lots of free parking • Delicious

homemade food and chicken BBQ by
the Refton Community Fire Company.

FRI JULY 18 - 6PM Horse
sale New Holland Sales
Stables, Inc , 61 L,
717-354-4341.
FRI JULY 18 - 7PM 10 Acre
Estate with Stream, Pond
and Tennis Court, Robeson
Twp., Berks Co., PA, Tracey
L. Jones Auctioneers, AU—-
-3607-L, 610-286-7834
SAT, JULY 19 - SAM Con-
struction, trucks, 25 golf
carts, farm tractors & equip,
combines at Lumberton, NC,
by Lloyd Meekins & Sons
Auct. Co.910-739-0547.
SAT. JUL. 19 - 8 30AM 313
Abbottstown Street, East
Berlin. Real estate, house-
hold goods, clocks, etc.
Randy L Milker, Auct
717-633-5272.
SAT JUL 19-9AM Antiques,
furniture, real estate. 432 N
Bridge St., Chnstiana. Barr
Davis Auct. 717-442-9221.
SAT. JULY 19 -10AM Estate
of R. Armstrong Farber of
Real Estate, Antiques and
Personal Property, 425 S Ju-
liana St., Bedford, PA, Roan
Inc Auct., AU-000777-L,
570-494-0170
SAT,, JULY 19 - 2PM Real
Estate in East Earl, PA, by
Michael Martin AU003697-L
717-354-3197

b; 2003 er's phone. 717-249-0396; 717-355-7253.
Gas tVn 2^9' 5

-

07' H 'nn,°n' TUES - JULY 22, 6:3OPM -

TUES JUL. 22 - Fed Cattle 717-249-2359 Preserved Farm Auction for
Sales. Carlisle Livestock Mar- tiifq iiiivoo r. .. Cran

.

kl!!i S6V" Acres'
ket, Inc 548 Alexander J?ULY 22 Q u,lt* Hunterdon Co, Municipal
Spnng Rd„ Carlisle. Market bli?9y f ],00 J?**' Building, 202 Sidney Rd„ Pit-
phone. 717-249-4511- Buv- son St, New Holland, PA by tstown, NJ , Goldschmidt &■ y Offenbach Auct. AHOOOI4SL Associates, 914-723-1616.

GLENN NACE, INC - HVAC, MILLERSTOWN, PA.
GOING OUT OF BUSINESS
COMPLETE LIQUIDATION

ABSOLUTE AUCTION
THURS., JUNE 26, 2003 - 9:00A M.

Auction located in Millerstown, Perry County, PA just off Route 322 -

follow Sunbury Street (Route 17 east) 1/4 mile, auction on left next to
Greenwood Elementary School. Signs off of the Millerstown Exit of Route
322, midway between Harrisburg and Mifflintown.
Chevrolet Step-Vans: 1998 Chevrolet P3O walk-in step van w/10’ box, 350,
auto, UCBC body, shelves, rear swing door, 60,000 miles; 1996 Chevrolet
P3O walk-in step van w/12’ box, 350, auto, UCBC body, roll-up rear door,
shelves, 51,000 miles; 1991 Chevrolet Step Van 30 w/10’ box, 4 speed man-
ual trans, rear swing door, shelves, 122,000 miles; 1978 Chevrolet Step Van
30 w/10’ box, shelves, 4 speed standard trans, 16.5 tires & rims to fit vans.
Plumbing & Pipe-Threading Equipment: Chicago 96” 16 ga steel bending
brake; Fayette 36” 20 ga steel bending brake; Ridgid 300 electrical pipe
threader; Ridgid #l4l 2 l/2”-4” threader; Toledo 2'A" -4” threader, 2 -Ridgid
portable pipe vises; General #B2 3”-10” power drain cleaner w/80’ coil;
Power-Vee drain cleaner w/power feed, like new; Ridgid reamers up to 4”; 2
- Reed #3 portable pipe vise stands; Approx 50 Ridgid 6”-48” pipe wrench-
es; Ridgid pipe cutters up to 4”; Retractable pipe stand; Ridgid hand thread-
ers, 4 sets l/4”-l”, 3 - Ridgid l”-2” hand threaders; Electric pump puller;
Ridgid adjustable chain hand vises; Ridgid nipple chuck; Several conduit
benders; Cast iron pipe snapper; 50’ & 100’ HD drain snakes; Dumpy level;
Tal 2” hydraulic pipe bender; Ridgid flare tools up to 1”.
Refrigeration & Heating Tools: ProMax RG5410 refrigerant recovery unit;
Sercon 5000 Freon recovery unit; Electronic HIOG Freon leak detector; UV
leak detector; Halogen leak detector; Robinair electronic charging scale;
Robinair electronic vacuum gauge; 2 - Robinair electrical hi-vacuum 6CFM
1/2 HP pumps; System Matic AC charging device; Bacharach sling psy-
chrometer; Acid test kits; Refrigerant transfer hoses; 2 - Carlin transformer
kits; 3/4” electrical transfer oil pump; Bacharack instruments; 1500 new oil
burner nozzles; Wiedeke tube expanders; Fiber duct tools; Fiber duct; Used
275 gal fuel tank.
Welder, Used Air Compressor, Generator & ShopTools: Lincoln AC 225
amp arc welder; Campbell-Hausfeld 1 1/2 HP twin cylinder portable air com-
pressor; Coleman Power Mate 2500 W SHP gas portable generator; Ace
100,000 btu salamander; Howe 500 lb platform scale; Milwaukee HD 1/2”
hammer drill; B&D industrial 1/2” right angle drill; Dewalt industrial 1/2”
drills; 2 - Milwaukee HD sawzall; 3 - HD Makita cordless power drills;
Makita battery box; Hunter wheel balancer; Budgit 1/2 T electric chain hoist;
1/2 T manual chain hoist; Electric acid pump; 3T hydraulic floor jack;
Industrial power drills up to 3/4”, 1/2” hammer drills; Saber & circular saws;
Commode augers; S K open & boxed end wrenches; Vise grips; Screwdriver
sets; Pipe taps up tp 2”; Hole saws; Rigid tube cutters; Wiss tin snips;
Thorson & SK*” drivecomplete socket sets; Williams 1/2” drive socket set;
Water test kits; industrial auger bits; Hi-speed drill, bit kits, Greenlee knock-
out punches; Glass tube cutters; Dremel kit; Nitrpgen tanks & regulator; B-
tanks & regulators; 2’ & 4’ levels; Crescent adjustable wrenches; Hand
braces; All types of hammers; Hand saws; Ideal steel fish tapes; Shop creep-
er; New appliance cart; Rubbermaid tool bo*es; Alphabetical stamp kit;
Band-it ss tool; Mastercraft shop vacs; Rakes; Hdes; Shovels; Hand tods;
Glenshaw propane lead pot burners; Lead pots & ladles.
Scaffolding, Ladders, Shelving & Office Equipment: Bil-Jax scaffolding,
12 - s’x4’ sections, 4 - s’x3’ sections, 4-2 l/2’xs’ sections, all like new; All
sizes wooden scaffolding planks; Wemer 6’ & 10’ HD step ladders; 28’ & 40’
extension ladders; 26 - rack 21’ double-sided stationary pipe rack; 3’x7’xlB”
metal sectional shelves, some 6-section, some 12-section; Gondola shelves;
3‘x4’ drafting board w/parallel rule; Metal filing stacked cabinet; GF fire-
proof locker cabinet; Olivetti electric typewriter; and more.
$90,000 of Plumbing, Heating & Cooling New Stocked Inventory:
NOTE: Much of the following inventory will be sold in multiple units
Heating: 50+ motors, circulators; 3 - Beckett burners; Bearing assemblies;
Steam controls; 30+ Ignition transformers; Filters; Delay valves; Triple
aquastats; Aquastats; Thermostats; Subases; Master controls; Fan & limit
controls; Relays; Contactors; Electronic igniters; Taco zone valves & power
heads; Steam & hot water vents; Gauges; Relief valves; Reducing valves;
Flow-control valves; Air scoop; Flare fittings; Radiator valves & traps;
Cooper fittings; Black fittings; Gate and check valves to 2”; Black, galva-
nized & copper pipe; Femco’s; CPVC fittings; Qest fittings; Ball valves to
2”; PVC fittings; IVT-4” PVC DWV fittings; Complete baseboard; Duct
work; Soft plastic pipe; Chambers; Hi-temperature fire brick; Expansion
tanks; Kao wool board; Air filters; Registers; Dampers; Fuel pumps;
Electrical: Square D, Cutler-Hammer, GE load centers; Fuses; Connectors;
Straps; Boxes; Water tight fittings; BX fittings; EMT fittings & pipe; Split
bolts & lugs; Metal & Carton PVC boxes; Service fittings; Ballasts; PVC
conduit & fittings; PVC pipe to 3”; FPE, GE, Square D, Zinsco breakers; 30
amp disconnects; Switches; Receptacles; Plates; Porcelains; Power outlets;
Heat tape; Rolls of wire; Plumbing: Complete plumbing inventory, new
items & repair parts to meet any situation including seat & o-ring kits, clos-
et repairs, kitchen, lavatory, bath & laundry faucets, antique porcelain fix-
tures, ss connectors, PVC & brass wastes & traps; Pumps: 1/2 HP sub-
mersible pump, used; Well seals; Jets; Gauges; AV controls; ss clamps; Foot
& check valves; Pressure switches; Lots of Myers parts; Antique Erie 113
barrel pump, very nice; much, much more not mentioned.
Sale Order: Hand tools, shop equipment, 9:00 a.m. - Chevrolet step vans,
12:00 noon - new inventory and shelving following tools, approx. 11:00 a.m.
Auctioneer’s Note: Glenn Nace, Inc. has served central Pennsylvania for 57
years in the plumbing, heating & refrigeration business. Second-generation
owner, Dale Nace, has decided to retire and will be selling at absolute
auction everything needed to run this well-operated business. Plan now to
attend. Glenn Nace Inc.
m.S27IiST ’

Auct,oneers Dale Nace, Owner
R R 1 Box 902 717-589-3464(daytime)
Port Royal, PA 17082 717-694-3974 (evening)
AU-001656-L ask for Dale

TERMS: Cash or good PA check, out-of-state checks accepted with
Bank Letter of Credit

Lunch stand by Richfield Faith Lutheran Church
Tents sale day - lots ofparking

PAISLEYAUCTIONS
Comprehensive Auction Marketing "Since 1987"

REAL ESTATE & CONTENTS
W. Whiteland Township Rancher

W. Chester Schools
2 bdrm, 1 ba., family room

2 decks, 1 car garage, patio, green house,
3 rm. w/o basement, on .68 acre +/- lot

4:00 PM WEDS. 7-09-03
(Real Estate Offered at 6 PM)

627 Overlook Dr., Downingtown, PA 19335
From Dgtn - Boot Rd. through the tunnels to L on
Burgoyne & follow signs. From Rt. 100 - Boot
Rd. W. 1.9 mi. to Ron Burgoyne. For details, pho-
tos & Mapquest link go to PaisleyAuctions.com
or request full listing via fax or email.
RE Terms: 10% down, 30 day settlement, 1%
buyers fee, 1 % brokers fee available
P/Property Terms: Cash/Check w/ID, Visa, M/C,
Discover, 7% buyers fee.
Open House; 6-22-03,1-3 pm and 6-26-03,5-7 pm

Col. Rodger Paisley, GPPA
Auctioneer • Appraiser • Consultant
Downingtown, PA 610.873.8860

Member PAA, NAA, AMI • AU2SI6L

PUBLIC AUCTION
REAL ESTATE

PERSONAL PROPERTY
TRACTOR & TRUCK

SAT., JULY 12, 2003
@8:30 AM

4724 Druck Valley Rd., Hellam Twp.,
York Co., PA

DIRECTIONS: Off Rt. 30, at Rt. 24 go north to
Druck Valley Rd. approx. 2 mile, turn right onto
Druck ValleyRd. & follow 3 mile to auction.

12:00NOON REAL ESTATE 12:00 NOON
4.84 Acres with 1 story house, enclosed breeze-
way, attached 2 car garage, 2 bedrooms, kitchen,
living room, full bath, full basement, oil hot air
heat, 30 x 30 pole building w/cement floor and
electric in Hellam Township, Eastern York School
District, York Co., well water and on site
septic, very nice setting.

Shown by appointment
phone 764-6412 or 577-1884

Terms: 10% dowrt day ofauction,
balance dufe in 45 days -

8:30 AM PERSONAL PROPERTY 8:30 AM.
Oak zinc lined dry sink; Dark pine bedroom suite
w/queen size bed; Dresser 8l Chest of drawers; 2
Night stands; Dovetailed ‘Blanket chest; Blonde
bedrttoni suite; Clothes tree; Small wooden keg; 2
Wooden glass door cabinets; Wooden & metal
kitchen cabinets; Quilting 'frame; Oak stand;
Spindle back chairs; Wooden bench; Wooden
measures; Dresser lamps; Floor lamps; Maytag
washer; Goose arm platform rocker; Flower
stand; Wooden breakfast set; Whirlpool ref/freez-
er; Colored TV w/remote; Flowered sofa & chair;
Electrolux tank sweeper; Dehumidifier; Double
tubs; Large collection of medicine bottles; Old
soda bottles; Ink wells; Avon bottles; Milk bottles
(old York bottles); Roasters; Adv. tins; Crocks;
Jugs; Wash boards; Buckets & tubs; 2
Commercial sewing machines; “28 Hess trucks”;
Chicken on nest collections (all sizes); Cast iron
toys; Kerosene lights; Cast skillets; Small kitchen
appliances; Glassware; Baskets; Bowls; Hat
boxes.
Columbia tan w/green trim porcelain cookstove
w/warming closet; Redwood picnic table &

benches; Homelite chain saw; Milk can; Coal
bucket; Step ladders; Lantern; Hand tools; Fishing
rods; Porch swing.

APPROX. 12:30 PM - TRACTORS
2Ford 8N tractors w/3 pt. in very good condition
- new paint; J.D.-GT 235 w/mower deck; J.D. 245
w/mower deck - both hydrostats; Trac Vac w/trail-
er for J.D. 245; Utility trailer; Homelite chain
saw; Long handle garden tools; Farm trailer; Drag
disc; Spring harrow; 200 gal. pto sprayer w/gun;
Portable air compressor; Weedeater; Wooden &

aluminum ext. ladders; Wheelbarrow; Bench
grinder.

“1990 Ford 150 Lariat Pick-Up 4X4 -

V-8 All Power, 36,000 Miles”
1:00 PM GUNS 1:00 PM

Tread lock gun safe; Hunting clothes; (13)
Winchester Model 12 shot guns; 12-16 & 20 ga.
In good condition; Winchester Model 42-410 ga.;
Remington 760-30-06 w/scope.

SELLER:
Atty. Estate of Harvey Knaub -

John Garber Alverta Shcrmcyer
All announcements day of auction take

precedence over printed material
Auction Conducted by:
Rentzel’s Auction Service

NAA Blaine N. Rentzel AU 761-L
M Dave Conley AU 3269-L

Emigsville, Pa 717*76412
www.rentzelsauctionservlce.com


